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LEGEND

Softball/Baseball Field

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Playground Equipment

Open Play Field

Multipurpose Field
Walking Track

Competition Track
Irrigation System
Tennis Courts

Basketball Court
10 Concession/Restroom

Shelters

11
12
13

Drive Access/Parking

Volleyball Court
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